Fanless Industrial Computer
I n t e l ®  C o r e ™  i 3 / i 5 / i 7 / C e l e r o n
h i g h  p e r f o r m a n c e  p r o c e s s o r,
w a l l - m o u n t e d  a n d  f a n l e s s  m i n i  P C
eBOX-3622
shop.kacer.com
Specifications：
Fanless Industrial Computer

Safety Certification CCC
shop.kacer.com
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
I/O:
Optional Equipment:
Fanless Industrial Computer
eBOX-3622
6
0
1
2
0
1
8
0
2
4
0
308
323
8
8 8
2
R4
285
CA B
FD
G H I J K L
E
NM
Unit：mm
A:USB
B:Power LED & HDD LED
C:Power Switch
D:DVI
E:LAN1 & LAN2
F:Wifi
G:VGA
H:USB2.0 x 4
I:Mic-in & Line-out
J:COM3~6/Power output/Power Signal
K:COM1
L:COM2
M:DC IN 12V
N:Ground Screw
Interface Definition:
Packing List Description